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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Extract of College Working days for Odd Semester of Academic Year 2023-2024
(111, V and VII Semester B.E., Degree Programmes and III Semester ME., Degree Programmes)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
CWD DAY DATE Academic Events . .
Fri 14.07.23 Class Committee Meeting CWD DAY DATE Academic Events CWD DAY DATE Academic Events
01 Mon 17.07.23 | V & VII Class Begins Unit-I Start{ 42 Tue | 12.09.23 83 Wed 08.11.23 | Model Examination
02 Tue 18.07.23 43 Wed 13.09.23 84 Thu 09.11.23 Model Examination
03 Wed 19.07.23 44 Thu 14.09.23 85 Fri 10.11.23 Model Examination
04 Thu 20.07.23 45 Fri 15.09.23 -- Sat 11.11.23 Holiday
05 Fri 21.07.23 -- Sat 16.09.23 | Holiday -- Sun 12.11.23 Holiday
-- Sat 22.07.23 Holiday -- Sun 17.09.23 | Holiday 86 Mon 13.11.23 | Model Examination
-- Sun 23.07.23 | Holiday 46 Mon | 18.09.23 | Vinayagar Chaturthi - Holiday 87 Tue 14.11.23 | Diwali - Holiday
06 | Mon | 240723 47 | Tue | 190923 | j1Sem Unit-1End 88 | Wed | 151123 |Model Examination & fil Sem
nternal Assessment-I1
07 Tue | 250723 48 | Wed | 200923 | serpinar & 11 Sem Unit-1I Starts 89 | Thu | 10:11.23 [Model Examination & fil Sem
nternal Assessment-11
08 Wed 26.07.23 49 Thu 21.09.23 90 Fri 17.11.23 ;Vlodel Examination & Il Sem
nternal Assessment-II
09 Thu 27.07.23 Seminar 50 Fri 22.09.23 | Unit-IVEnd -- Sat 18.11.23 Holiday
10 Fri 28.07.23 -- Sat 23.09.23 | Holiday -- Sun 19.11.23 Holiday
- Sat 29.07.23 Muharram- Holiday -- Sun | 240923 Holiday 91 Mon 20.11.23 ZDP & Il Sem Internal
ssessment-I1
- Sun 30.07.23 Holiday 51 Mon 25.09.23 [Unit-V Starts Internal assessment-II 92 Tue 21.11.23 i?sisfm];:lts_?]m Internal
11 Mon 31.07.23 52 Tue 26.09.23 | Internal assessment-II 93 Wed 22.11.23 iDP & 111 Sem Internal
ssessment-11
12 Tue 01.08.23 Unit-1 End 53 Wed 27.09.23 | Internal assessment-II 94 Thu 23.11.23 FDP
13 Wed 02.08.23 Unit-1I Starts 54 Thu 28.09.23 | Miladu Nabi - Holiday 95 Fri 24.11.23 FDP
14 Thu 03.08.23 55 Fri 29.09.23 Intfernal assessment-II & III Sem _ Sat 25.11.23 Holiday
Unit-II End
15 Fri 04.08.23 -- Sat 30.09.23 | Holiday - Sun 26.11.23 | Holiday
-- Sat 05.08.23 Holiday -- Sun 01.10.23 | Holiday 96 Mon 27.11.23 | Il Sem Unit-V End
-- Sun 06.08.23 Holiday 56 Mon | 02.10.23 | Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday 97 Tue 28.11.23
16 Mon 07.08.23 57 Tue 03.10.23 Internal assessmenF-lI & I1I Sem Internal 98 Wed 29.11.23 Practical Exam Start
Assessment-I & Unit-III Starts
17 Tue 08.08.23 58 Wed 04.10.23 internal assessment-11 & I1I Sem 99 Thu 30.11.23
nternal assessment-I
18 Wed 09.08.23 59 Thu 05.10.23 internal assessment-11 & 11 Sem 100 Fri 01.12.23
nternal assessment-I
19 Thu 10.08.23 60 Fri 06.10.23 | Il Sem Internal assessment-I -- Sat 02.12.23 | Holiday
20 Fri 11.08.23 -- Sat 07.10.23 | Holiday - Sun 03.12.23 | Holiday
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CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events
-- Sat 12.08.23 Holiday -- Sun 08.10.23 Holiday 101 Mon 04.12.23
- Sun 13.08.23 | Holiday 61 Mon 09.10.23 | III Sem Internal assessment-I 102 Tue 05.12.23
21 Mon 14.08.23 Class Committee Meeting 62 Tue 10.10.23 | 11l Sem Internal assessment-I 103 Wed 06.12.23 | End Semester Exam Starts
22 Tue 15.08.23 Independence Day-Holiday 63 Wed 11.10.23 Workshop 104 Thu 07.12.23
23 Wed 16.08.23 Unit-1I End 64 Thu 12.10.23 105 Fri 08.12.23
24 | Thu | 17.0823 | Vnitllistarts 65 Fri 13.10.23 - sat | 991223 | yoliday
Internal assessment-I
25 Fri 18.08.23 Internal assessment-I -- Sat 14.10.23 Holiday -- Sun 10.12.23 Holiday
-- Sat 19.08.23 Holiday -- Sun 15.10.23 Holiday 106 Mon 11.12.23
-- Sun 20.08.23 | Holiday 66 Mon 16.10.23 | 11l Sem Unit-11I End 107 Tue 12.12.23
26 Mon 21.08.23 Internal assessment-I 67 Tue 17.10.23 E:la;itr_lli\r;g;grriframs &Il Sem 108 Wed 13.12.23
27 Tue 22.08.23 Internal assessment-I 68 Wed 18.10.23 Training Programs 109 Thu 14.12.23
28 Wed 23.08.23 Internal assessment-I 69 Thu 19.10.23 110 Fri 15.12.23
29 Thu 24.08.23 Internal assessment-I 70 Fri 20.10.23 Industrial Visit -- Sat 16.12.23 Holiday
30 Fri 25.08.23 Internal assessment-1 -- Sat 21.10.23 Holiday -- Sun 17.12.23 Holiday
-- Sat 26.08.23 | Holiday -- Sun 22.10.23 | Holiday 111 Mon 18.12.23  |11I Sem Model Examination
- Sun 27.08.23 Holiday 71 Mon 23.10.23 Saraswathi Pooja-Holiday 112 Tue 19.12.23 |III Sem Model Examination
31 Mon 28.08.23 72 Tue 24.10.23 | Vijayadashami-Holiday 113 Wed 20.12.23 |11I Sem Model Examination
32 Tue 29.08.23 73 Wed 25.10.23 114 Thu 21.12.23 |III Sem Model Examination
33 Wed 30.08.23 Workshop 74 Thu 26.10.23 | Certificate Courses 115 Fri 22.12.23 |11l Sem Model Examination
34 Thu 31.08.23 75 Fri 27.10.23 | Certificate Courses -- Sat 23.12.23 | Holiday
35 Fri 01.09.23 -- Sat 28.10.23 Holiday -- Sun 24.12.23 Holiday
-- Sat 02.09.23 Holiday -- Sun 29.10.23 | Holiday 116 Mon 25.12.23 |11 Sem Last Working Day
-- Sun 03.09.23 Holiday 76 Mon 30.10.23 117 Tue 26.12.23
36 Mon | 040923 {}Lfte?}sgraf: Begins 77 Tue 31.10.23 118 | Wed | 27.12.23
37 Tue 05.09.23 Unit-11I End 78 Wed 01.11.23 Guest Lecturer 119 Thu 28.12.23 | 11l Sem Practical Exam
38 Wed 06.09.23 Gokulashtami- Holiday 79 Thu 02.11.23 | Unit-V End & Il Sem Unit-IVEnd | 120 Fri 29.12.23
39 Thu 07.09.23 Unit-IV Starts 80 Fri 03.11.23 SPtaarretr;ts meeting & III Sem Unit-V __ Sat 30.12.23 Holiday
40 Fri 08.09.23 Guest Lecturer -- Sat 04.11.23 | Holiday -- Sun 31.12.24 | Holiday
-- Sat 09.09.23 | Holiday -- Sun 05.11.23 | Holiday 121 Mon 01.01.24 | New Year Holiday
- Sun 10.09.23 Holiday 81 Mon 06.11.23 122 Tue 02.01.24
41 Mon 11.09.23 82 Tue 07.11.23 | Workshop 123 Wed 03.01.24 | End Il Sem Exam Starts

CWD-Cumulative Working Days
Note: The week day order time Table will be followed.

HOD/CSE

Principal
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Extract of College Working days for Even Semester of Academic Year 2023-2024

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

(1V, VI and VIII Semester B.E., and ME Degree Programmes)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events
Wed 03.01.24 | Class Committee Meeting
i - Sat 27.01.24 Holid - S 18.02.24 Holid
01 Fri 05.01.24 Final Sem.ester UG and PG a oliday un oliday
Class Begins Unit-I Starts

-- Sat 06.01.24 | Holiday -- Sun 28.01.24 | Holiday 32 Mon 19.02.24 | Guest Lecturer
-- Sun 07.01.24 | Holiday 17 Mon 29.01.24 33 Tue 20.02.24 | IV & VI Semester UG 1A-I
02 Mon 08.01.24 18 Tue 30.01.24 34 Wed 21.02.24 | IV & VI Semester UG 1A-I
03 Tue 09.01.24 19 Wed 31.01.24 Final UG & PG Semester IA-I 35 Thu 22.02.24 IV & VI Semester UG IA-I
04 Wed 10.01.24 20 Thu 01.02.24 | Final UG & PG Semester IA-] 36 Fri 23.02.24 | IV & VISemester UG IA-I
05 Thu 11.01.24 21 Fri 02.02.24 | Final UG & PG Semester IA-] - Sat 24.02.24 | Holiday
06 Fri 12.01.24 -- Sat 03.02.24 | Holiday -- Sun 25.02.24 | Holiday

13.01.24 . 04.02.24 . 26.02.24 | Unit-Il End
-- Sat Holiday -- Sun Holiday 37 Mon IV & VI Semester UG 1A-I

14.01.24 05.02.24 . 27.02.24 | Unit-III Starts
-- Sun 22 Mon Final UG & PG Semester IA-] 38 Tue IV & VI Semester UG IA-I
07 Mon | 15.01.24 | pongal- Holiday 23 Tue 06.02.24 | Unit-1End 39 Wed | 28.02.24
08 Tue 16.01.24 | Pongal- Holiday 24 Wed | 07.02.24 | Seminar 40 Thu 29.02.24 | Workshop
09 Wed | 17.01.24 | Pongal- Holiday 25 Thu 08.02.24 | Unit-II Starts 41 Fri 01.03.24 | Workshop
10 Thu 18.01.24 26 Fri 09.02.24 -- Sat 02.03.24 | Holiday
11 Fri 19.01.24 -- Sat 10.02.24 Hohday -- Sun 03.03.24 Hol]day
- Sat 20.01.24 Hohday - Sun 11.02.24 Hohday 42 Mon 04.03.24

22.01.24 | IV & VI Semester UG 13.02.24 06.03.24
12 Mon Class Begins Unit-I Starts 28 Tue b Wed
13 Tue 23.01.24 29 Wed 14.02.24 45 Thu 07.03.24
14 Wed 24.01.24 30 Thu 15.02.24 46 Fri 08.03.24 | National Conference
15 Thu 25.01.24 31 Fri 16.02.24 | Seminar - Sat 09.03.24 | Holiday
16 Fri 26.01.24 Repubhc Day & Thaipoosam _ Sat 17.02.24 Holiday _ Sun 10.03.24 Holiday

mHoliday
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CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events
47 Mon 11.03.24 68 Tue 09.04.24 | Telugu New Year- Holiday 89 Wed | 08.05.24
48 Tue 12.03.24 69 Wed 10.04.24 | Unit-1V End 90 Thu 09.05.24
49 Wed 13.03.24 | Final UG & PG Semester IA-II 70 Thu 11.04.24 Ramzan- Holiday 91 Fri 10.05.24 IV & VI Sem UG Model Exam
50 Thu 14.03.24 | Final UG & PG Semester IA-II 71 Fri 12.04.24 | Industrial Visit -- Sat 11.05.24 | Holiday
51 Fri 15.03.24 | Final UG & PG Semester [A-I] -- Sat 13.04.24 | Holiday - Sun 12.05.24 | Holiday
-- Sat 16.03.24 | Holiday -- Sun 14.04.24 | Tamil New Year-Holiday 92 Mon 13.05.24 | [V & VI Sem UG Model Exam
- Sun | 17.03.24 | Holiday 72 Mon | 15.04.24 | Unit-V Starts 93 Tue | 14.05.24 | [V&VISem UG Model Exam
52 Mon 18.03.24 | Final UG & PG Semester IA-II 73 Tue 16.04.24 94 Wed 15.05.24 | IV& VISem UG Model Exam
53 Tue 19.03.24 | Unit-III End 74 Wed 17.04.24 95 Thu 16.05.24 | IV & VISem UG Model Exam
20.03.24 18.04.24 17.05.24 | IV&VISem UG Model Exam
54 Wed Unit-1V Starts 75 Thu Training Program 96 Fri IV & VI Semester UG Last
Working Day
55 Thu 21.03.24 | Workshop 76 Fri 19.04.24 | Training Program -- Sat 18.05.24 | Holiday
56 Fri 22.03.24 | Workshop -- Sat 20.04.24 | Holiday -- Sun 19.05.24 | Holiday
_ Sat 23.03.24 Holiday N Sun 21.04.24 Mahaveer Jayanthi-Holiday 97 Mon 20.05.24 | IV&VI Semestgr uG End. -
Semester Practical Examination|
-- Sun 24.03.24 | Holiday 77 Mon 22.04.24 98 Tue 21.05.24
57 Mon 25.03.24 78 Tue 23.04.24 99 Wed 22.05.24
58 Tue 26.03.24 | IV & VI Semester UG 1A-II 79 Wed 24.04.24 | Final Sem UG & PG Model Exam 100 Thu 23.05.24
59 Wed 27.03.24 | IV & VI Semester UG 1A-II 80 Thu 25.04.24 | Final Sem UG & PG Model Exam 102 Fri 24.05.24
60 Thu 28.03.24 | IV & VI Semester UG IA-II 81 Fri 26.04.24 | Final Sem UG & PG Model Exam -- Sat 25.05.24 | Holiday
61 Fri 29.03.24 | Good Friday - Holiday -- Sat 27.04.24 | Holiday -- Sun 26.05.24 | Holiday
- Sat | 30.03.24 | Holiday ~ | Sun | 280424 | Holiday 103 | Mon | 27.05.24 | LV&VISemesterUGEnd
Semester Theory Examination
Final Sem UG & PG Model Exam
-- Sun 31.03.24 | Holiday 82 Mon 29.04.24 | Final Semester UG and PG 104 Tue 28.05.24
Last Working Day
62 Mon 01.04.24 | IV & VI Semester UG 1A-II 83 Tue 30.04.24 | Unit-V End 105 Wed 29.05.24
63 Tue 02.04.24 | IV & VI Semester UG 1A-II 84 Wed | 01.05.24 | Labour’s Day-Holiday 106 Thu 30.05.24
64 Wed 03.04.24 IV & VI Semester UG 1A-II 85 Thu 02.05.24 | Final _UG and P(_3 Eqd Semester 107 Fri 31.05.24
Practical Examination
65 Thu 04.04.24 86 Fri 03.05.24 - Sat 01.06.24 | Holiday
66 Fri 05.04.24 | Guest Lecturer -- Sat 04.05.24 | Holiday -- Sun 02.06.24 | Holiday
-- Sat 06.04.24 | Holiday -- Sun 05.05.24 | Holiday 108 Mon 03.06.24
_ Sun 07.04.24 Holiday 87 Mon 06.05.24 iﬁleaé:i,%igrifniﬁgg Semester 109 Tue 04.06.24
67 Mon | 08.04.24 | Class Committee Meeting 88 Tue 07.05.24 | Parents meeting 110 Wed | 05.06.24
CWD-Cumulative Working Days
Note: The week day order time Table will be followed
HOD/CSE Principal



